Serial Media Converters
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
ICF-1280I Series
Industrial PROFIBUS-to-fiber converters with redundant fiber ring
Overview
The ICF-1280I series industrial PROFIBUS-to-fiber converters are
used to convert PROFIBUS signals from copper to optical fiber.
The converters are used to extend serial transmission up to 4 km

Serial Media Converters
4 © Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Apr. 10, 2015. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Available Models
ICF-1280I-M-ST: PROFIBUS to fiber converter, multi-mode, 2 ST connector, 0 to 60°C
ICF-1280I-S-ST: PROFIBUS to fiber converter, single-mode, 2 ST connector, 0 to 60°C
ICF-1280I-M-ST-T: PROFIBUS to fiber converter, multi-mode, 2 ST connector, -40 to 75°C
ICF-1280I-S-ST-T: PROFIBUS to fiber converter, single-mode, 2 ST connector, -40 to 75°C
Package Checklist
•	 ICF-1280I series PROFIBUS-to-fiber
converter
•	 Hardware installation guide (printed)
•	 Warranty card